18  |  CATALOGUE PLC
ANALOGUE INPUTS
COMBINED
 8x DIGITAL INPUTS
 2x PRECISE UNIVERSAL ANALOGUE INPUTS
 5x DIGITAL OUTPUTS - RELAYS, OC, PWM
 2x UNIVERSAL ANALOGUE OUTPUTS
 LED SIGNALISATION OF INPUT STATE

N
D
ORDER CODE
OMC 8020 - 8DI.2UNIC -
Power supply 24 V AC/DC, isolated 0
 80…250 V AC/DC, isolated 1
OMC 8020 - 8DI.2UNIC.5DOC -
Power supply 24 V AC/DC, isolated 0
 80…250 V AC/DC, isolated 1
OMC 8020 - 8DI.2UNIC.5DOR -
Power supply 24 V AC/DC, isolated 1
 80…250 V AC/DC, isolated 2
OMC 8020 - 8DI.2UNIC.2AO -
Power supply 24 V AC/DC, isolated 2
 80…250 V AC/DC, isolated 4
Number of analogue outputs none 0
1x output 1